Type

1.

RESIDENTIAL

A - Single Family or Duplex Residence
B - Multi-Family Residence
C - Hotels, Motels

D - Rest Home, Assisted Living

Subtotal

. STRUCTURES, MISC.

A - Swimming Pools (Public)

B - Swimming Pools (Private)

C - Private Garages, Carports, etc.
D - Signs

E - Commercial Miscellaneous

F - Temporary Structures

Subtotal

. COMMERCIAL

A - Parking Garages

B - Garages (Repair)

C - Retail Sales

D - Restaurants, Cafes, etc.

E - Professional Bldgs. (Ofc, Bank, etc.)

F - Shell Building (All Occupancies)
G - Day Care Facilities
H - Commercial Carport/Canopy

Subtotal

4. INDUSTRIAL

A - Storage

B - Manufacturing

Subtotal

5. HOSTPITALS

o ® N

EDUCATIONAL BUILDINGS
RECREATION & AMUSEMENT
RELIGIOUS BUILDINGS
ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

CITY OF FRESNO
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
FISCAL YEAR END BUILDING REPORT - FY 2020 (period 6/1/20 - 6/30/20)

NO.

35

35

56
25
20

113

10

159

VALUATIONS

$8,800,013

$8,800,013

$8,000
$2,166,700
$310,300

$139,563
$3,810,769

$0
$6,435,332

$67,250
$3,850,000

$1,750,000
$5,430,000

$11,097,250

$2,000,000

$28,332,595

BUILDING
AREA

94,604

94,604

10,342

55,796

66,138

2,000

70,387

9,265
66,650

148,302

174,687

483,731



CITY OF FRESNO

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
FISCAL YEAR END BUILDING REPORT - FY 2020 (period 6/1/20 - 6/30/20)

Type
10. ADDNS, ALTERS, REPAIRS

A - Single Family Residence

B - Multi-Family

C. Commercial Additions

D. Commercial Alterations

E - Industrial

F - Reroof Commercial

G - Reroof Multi-Family

H - Reroof Single Family Residence

| - General/Miscellaneous

Subtotal

11. SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS

A - Single Family Residence

B - Commercial

Subtotal
12. DEMOLITION
A - Single Family Residence
B - Multi-Family
C. Commercial/lndustrial
Subtotal
13. FOUNDATION ONLY PERMITS
14. GRADING
TOTAL ADDNS,ALTERATIONS
GRAND TOTAL

NO. VALUATIONS
77 $1,877,950
12 $149,000
2 $110,000
62 $8,200,450
8 $268,139
11 $119,375

149 $1,306,727
321 $12,031,641
340 $13,573,051
12 $6,284,964
352 $19,858,015
3
2
5
21
699 $31,889,656
858 $60,222,251

&, /// 2 972

Date

BUILDING
AREA

93,247

5,460
300

606,657

705,664

705,664

1,189,395

Chahes‘C'lErk, Building Official, Planning and Development Department

City of Fresno/Building and Safety Services Division



